                                        БЕКIТЕМI Н:                                      

                                        УТВЕРЖДАЮ:                                                                                                                               

                                        Директор СОШ №6                      

                                        №6 ЖОМ  директоры  

                                          _______ __________

                                            I Х   /2011Г.                       
      СПОРТТТЫҚ СЕКЦИЯЛАР КЕСТЕСІ                      2011-2012  ОҚУ ЖЫЛЫ
РАСПИСАНИЕ      СПОРТИВНЫХ     СЕКЦИЙ               2011-2012 УЧ.ГОД

	№

П/П
	ВИДЫ  СПОРТА
	ПОНЕДЕЛЬ-НИК
	ВТОРНИК
	СРЕДА
	ЧЕТВЕРГ
	ПЯТНИЦА
	СУББОТА
	ВОСКРЕ-СЕНЬЕ
	ПРЕПОДАВАТЕЛИ

	1.
	БАСКЕТБОЛ

8– 11 кл (мал)


	
	16.00--

18.15
	
	16.00-

18.15
	16.00-

18.15
	
	
	ШАВРИН Ю.Б.

	2.


	БАСКЕТБОЛ

5 – 11КЛ (дев)
	
	
	16.00-
18.15
	
	16.00-

18.15
	14.00-
16.15
	
	ГОЛУБИЦКАЯ И.Г.

	3.
	НАСТ. ТЕННИС
	
	
	
	16.00-
18.15
	16.00-

18.15
	
	
	ИМАНАЛИЕВ К.Т.

	4.
	СТРЕЛЬБА
	15.00-

17.15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	ИМАНАЛИЕВ К.Т.



	5.


	Греко-рим.

борьба
	14.30-

15.45(сп.зал)
	
	14.30-

15.45(акт.з)
	14.45-

16.00(сп.з.)
	
	
	
	ЯРМОЛЕНКО Г.Я.

	6.
	ГРУППА ОФП
	
	
	
	
	
	
	10.00-13.30
	КЕНЖИБАЕВ К.


